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Name

Heim
Gerber
Krauliger
Sarbach
Heim
Wiithrich
Buhler
Tschannen
Woithrich

Vereinsliegendmatch Sportschiitzen Spiez 2023

| Vorname 1P.

Patrick 99.8
Stefan 99.1
Alain 101.2
Erich 97.4
Fritz 98.2
Res 97.3
Kobi 96,0
Nick 95.6
Fritz 91.3

2P

103.4
100.5
99.6
97.8
96.3
100.6
90.6
88.7
88.6

3P

99.4
96.7
98.3
100.2
98.6
94.6
93.2
87.2
89.9

4P.

99.3
101.3
97.2
97.6
94.3
98.7
95.9
97.7
94.7

5P

100.4
98.4
91.8
98.7
96.2
95.8
90.2
93.7
87.9

6 P.

96.2
99.5
99.2
94,0
99.8
94.8
94.8
91.8
86.8

Total 10ner

570
565
559
559
555
555
532
530
516

Total Zehntel

598.5
595.5
587.3
585.7
583.4
581.8
560.7
554.7
539.2




